
[Type here] 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  
  

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

(229)890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

      
   851 Wills Road 

                Preston, Georgia 31824 
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 at 2:00 PM 

 

 
 

218 +/- Acre 
Webster County Estate  

Auction 
 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now Go Bid  

  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 

 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this 218 +/- Acre 
tract located in the heart of Webster County. 
 
For many years, the Wills Family have enjoyed this property.  We are excited for the 
opportunity to market this property for a new buyer to enjoy the beauty of this 
excellent property.  This property consists of 200+ acres of highly productive cropland 
that is not currently enrolled in a conservation agreement, making it the perfect 
opportunity to expand your farming operation or investment portfolio.  Browse and bid 
today! 

 
Bidding for this property will open on June 1, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time and 
continue to June 15, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 p.m. eastern time subject  
to auto extensions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Mark Manley, CAI, AARE, CES 
President 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  Wednesday, June 15, 2022 at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Drive by at any time or for a private showing please 
        Contact Mark Manley. 
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Mark L Manley CAI, AARE, CES 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 891-1377 – Cell 
     Mark@BidWeeks.com 

        
    
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Property Information 

 
 

Property Address:  851 Wills Road, Preston, Georgia 31824 
 

Auction Date:  Wednesday, June 15, 2022 at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  218 +/-  Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: F09 007 
 
Tax Bill Amount:  F09 007 - $5,349.15 
 
Driving Directions: :  In Parrott, Georgia at the intersection of US Hwy 520 and Main Street, travel east 
on Main Street for .5 miles to Preston Road NE / Herbert Majors Road.  Turn left onto Preston Road NE 
/ Herbert Majors Road and travel 1.9 miles to E Centerpoint Road.  Continue on E Centerpoint Road for 
3.8 miles to Wills Road.  Turn right onto Wills Road and travel .8 mils to the property on both sides of 
the road.  Watch for Auction Signs! 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 
• 202.76 +/- Acres of Highly Productive Cropland 
• Located in the Heart of Webster County Georgia 
• Not Currently Enrolled in Any Conservation Covenant  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aeriel Map 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Service Agency Form 156-EZ 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Farm Service Agency Form 159-EZ Map 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 1 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 2 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Soil Map – Page 3 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
F09 007 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
F09 007 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 3 
F09 007 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
F09 007 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 
F09 007 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise Information 
 

The following Timber Cruise is provided for informational purposes only and the values reflected are 
estimates of the timber and are not guaranteed by either the sellers or Weeks Auction Group. 
 
Tract 1 – 3 represent tracts 1 – 3 on the 529 Acre Tract which are subject to the current timber 
contract.  The volume and values are an estimate of the timber that will be remaining after the sold 
timber is removed. 
 
Tract 4 represents tract 4 on the 529 Acre Tract and is NOT subject to a timber lease. 
 
Tracts 5 represents tract 5 on the 218 Acre Tract and is NOT subjecct to a timber lease. 
 
The “Homeplace” area is NOT included in the Auction. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 2 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 3 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 4 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 5 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 6 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Timber Cruise – Page 7 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tax Parcel Number:  F09 007 
 
Property Description: Tract(s) ________, 851 Wills Road, Preston, Webster County, GA 31824 
 
 
A tract of land lying and being situated in Land Lot 18 in the 118th Land District of Webster County, Georgia and being described as 
tract(s)_______ containing _________ +/- acres according to an engineer’s sketch attached to this contract as Exhibit “A2”, and being 
all or a portion of that tract of land being more particularly described as follows: 
 
Tract 1:  All that tract or parcel of land with improvements thereon being and lying in Land Lot 118 of the 18th Land District of 
Webster County, Georgia, and being more particularly described as follows:  BEGINNING at the center point of Land Lot 118 and 
thence running due south to the center line of a public highway which traverses Land Lot 118 from east to west; thence running in an 
easterly direction along the center line of said public highway to its intersection with a public highway running north; thence running 
in a generally northerly direction along the center line of said highway to a point on a line running east to west through the center of 
the land lot; thence running in a westerly direction along a line running east to west through the center of the land lot to the POINT OF 
BEGINNING. 
 
Less and except a portion of the property containing approximately 20 +/- acres including the Ronnie Dennis Wills home that will be 
excluded from the auction as depicted by the shaded areas in the attached Engineer’s Sketch in Exhibit “A2”.

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


